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V//

OEM Reference

CHEVROLET

GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

STANDARD AUTOMOBILE
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

90412795
90412795
06238000
090412795
6238000
90412795
18994
90412795

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR
TOPRAN

VALEO

VALEO

WE PARTS

ERA

ERA

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
HOFFER

FAE

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
FACET

NGK

FLENNOR

MAGNETI MARELLI
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL

0986280423
0986280423
064847182010
0903008
145101

18994

206207
253857
253857
410570246
550034
550034A
6PU009121461
6PU009121461
6PU009121461
6PU009121981
6PU009121981
6PU009121981
70630005
7517279
79137

83208

83208

87279

90315
CHC3V415
FSE51887
SACO082
SEB997
S$S10885
§S10885
V40720350
XREV213
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